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POE SWITCH SERIES Amplifyy your Wire
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CS-1224G-24P

Ports Status Ports Status LED /
/ LED Panel 24 Gigabit Ethernet PoE Ports 2 SFP Uplink Ports

ACLINE
100-240 VAC
50/60 Hz

Power Cord Input

EmiRERIERRAE

21 ok BAH BFHE
IEEE 802.3 10Base-T B g R
IEEE 802.3u 100Base-TX 10/100/1000Mbps (Half-duplex),
IEEE 802.3ab 1000BASE-T 20/200/2000Mbps (Full-duplex)
IEEE 802.3az Energy Efficient Ethernet- EEE Auto MDI/MDIX
IEEE 802.3x Flow Control Yes
IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet (PoE)
IEEE 802.3at Power over Ethernet Plus (PoE+) Per Port : Link/Activity A& x24
Per Port: PoE i x24
24 18 RI-45 E1%38 10/100/1000Mbps Per Unit: PWR EB)R x1
(2 24 38 PSE/ PoE+{tEEINAE Per Unit: Gigabit SFP X B& x2
2 18 Gigabit SFP BIRER/HBRBRER
FEA R 52Gbps/38.688Mpps
CSMA / CD

BERT

10BASE —T: UTP Cat. 3 or up, IEIE RS
100BASE-TX: UTP Cat. 5 or up, R
=] =SW/ZN

1000BASE-T: UTP Cat. 5 N o
e — 450 Watt o2 SR (B
S PoE R EBAES)

store and Forward 52V for 400 Watt (1-24 PoE 12t EE )
MAC i3t A /) E——
Eaj]?ﬁﬁ

8K 17.9 Watt

ZEEEFEAAN NN
- PoE ERE L

4.1Mb - N
Up to 30W per port (1-24 1257 #% PoE it )
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BEIRAtE INER M E
AC 100“‘240VAC 50-60Hz Auto-sensing “%nx

0 to 40 C
=8
-40°to 70° C FCC, CE, RoHS Compliant

RIERE
Ak 29
0% to 90% non-condensing BERABD

T [T

5% to 90% non-condensmg CS-1224G-24P /K52 x1
R~F(WxHxD) BIR4R x1
441 x 281 x 44 mm IR 2 B {55 A i x1
19" IRES 1
3.71kg EmRiEE x1
NHIRFTIEE RS
1.25Gbps/Gigabit SFP/RJ45 Series
Model No. m Compatible Switch
CS-1224G
SRJ-GT 1000BASE-T SFP Copper #i#& RJ45 1548 (100M) CS-2424G
CS-34816XG
CS-1216G-16P
SLC-GSXM %/ 1.25Gbps SFP SX 850nm LC Z 18 #1548 DDM (550M) CS-1216G-8P8T
CS-1224G-24P
CS-2208G-8P
i CS-2424G-24P
SLC-GLXS10 gf 1.25Gbps SFP LX 1310nm LC BB 1= /445 2H DDM(10KM) 05-3416G-16P
CS-3424G-24P
10Gbps SFP+/RJ45 Series
A N T =
SRJ-10GT 10GBASE-T SFP+ Copper #1148 RJ45 154H (30M)
SLC-10GSRM 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm LC Z & 54415 4H DDM (300M) CS-2648XG
CS-34816XG

SLC-10GLRS10 <"  110GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm LC B4 /i#5548 DDM (10KNm)  C5-2048XG-48P

AOC-10G01 !4 1M 10GBASE-T SFP+ to SFP+ 1 3K AOC BT S0 4 45 18
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